1
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
111722-A
Description
Our ISO Mini Relays are compact, modular, general-
purpose relays that allow you to tailor your vehicle’s power
distribution box for the capability you need, including

© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
111722-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COIL TYPE MOUNTING METHOD
R2-400112-RN 18 V Max 40 A Form 2A ISO Mini Relay with Resistor
Suppression and Bracket Isolated W/ Resistor Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
R2-400112-RN-BX 18 V Max 40 A Form 2A ISO Mini Relay with Resistor
Suppression and Bracket - Boxed Isolated W/ Resistor Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-200024-DS 36 V Max 20 A Sealed Form A ISO Mini Relay with Diode
Suppression Isolated W/ Diode Suppression Blade Terminals Mounting
RA-400112-DN 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Diode
Suppression and Bracket Isolated W/ Diode Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-400112-DN-BX 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Diode
Suppression and Bracket - Boxed Isolated W/ Diode Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-400112-NN 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Bracket Isolated BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-400112-NN-BX 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Bracket - Boxed Isolated BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-400112-RN 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Resistor
Suppression and Bracket Isolated W/ Resistor Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RA-400112-RN-BX 18 V Max 40 A Form A ISO Mini Relay with Resistor
Suppression and Bracket - Boxed Isolated W/ Resistor Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”
 With Hole Diameter of 0.209” (5.3 MM)
RC-200124-DN 36 V Max 20 A Form C ISO Mini Relay with Diode
Suppression and Bracket Isolated W/ Diode Suppression BRACKET STYLE “L”